Adam Friend
Kevin Halliday
Mark McGrath
Derek Frost
Paul Sedge

Phil Neal

John Wastenage
Neil Yates
Laurence Young
Andrew Morris
Kevin Street
Mark Saunders
Shaun Lambert
Craig Vickers
Kevin Street
George Dixon
Lee Holland
Dennis Gisby
George Dixon
Kevin Lnnard
Matt Garrett
James Neal
Mark McGrath
Steve Brown
Stuart Maddison
Trevor Crook
David Uzzell
Michael Stringer
Andrew Kateley
Matt Reed

Paul Williams
Steve Grimsey
Andy Julian
Dean Walker
Ron Bruce
David Uzzell
Mick Perry
David Drummond
lan Lennard
Mark Arnill

Mel Sylvester
Gary Mitchell
David Uzzell

INGATESTONE AND DISTRICT DART LEAGUE

Scoring Tables - Summer 2002 Season.

Black Bull [M]
Red Lion C
Oakwood
White Hart
Horse & Groom
Cock Tavern
Red Lion A
Kings Inn

Fox & Hounds
Royal Oak A
Red Lion A
Chequers C
Spread Eagle B
Chelmsford Allstars
Red Lion A

Red Lion A
Chequers A
Chequers A
Red Lion A
Chequers C
Hutton

Cock Tavern
Oakwood

Cock Tavern
Hutton

Royal Oak A
Black Bull [F]
Royal Oak A
Chequers A
Hutton

Spread Eagle B
Red Beret

Fox & Hounds
Red Beret
White Horse
Black Bull [F]
Red Lion C
Chelmsford Allstars
Chelmsford Alistars
Prince of Wales
Chequers A
White Horse
Black Bull [F]

170
150
149
147
145
136
122
122
121
120
120
120
120
118
117
116
116
115
115
115
115
113
113
113
113
112
111
111
110
110
110
110
109
109
109
108
107
106
106
106
106
105
104

Gavin Hudson
John Wastenage
Andrew Kateley
Mark McGrath
Trevor Grimsey
Alex Frayer

Lee Holland
Andy Hills

Peter Wiffen
Alan Wheeler
Matt Garrett
John Hansell
Dean Walker
Steve Grimsey
Sue Waterman
Gary Wood
Andrew Oubridge
Kirk Little

Craig Vickers
David Bocking
Paul Brown
Shaun Banks
James Neal
Steve Brown
Alan Taylor
Laurence Young
Mick Clare

Keith Bover
Stuart Maddison
Ron Hiskey
Brian Benson
Darren Blackwood
John Bristow
Mark Banham
Ray Curtis

Reg Atkins

Mick Horsnell
Mark Arnill

Sue Nye

Terry Crisp
Gary Bostwick
George Dixon
Kevin Street

Chequers B
Red Lion A
Chequers A
Oakwood

Red Beret
Chequers A
Chequers A
Chequers B
Chequers B
Fox & Hounds
Hutton
Oddfellows Arms
Red Beret

Red Beret

Red Beret
Black Bull [F]
Black Bull [M]
Black Bull [M]
Chelmsford Alistars
Chelmsford Allstars
Chequers C
Chequers C
Cock Tavern
Cock Tavern
Fox & Hounds
Fox & Hounds
Fox & Hounds
Horse & Groom
Hutton

Kings Inn
Oakwood
Oakwood
Oakwood
Oakwood
Oakwood
Oakwood
Plough

Prince of Wales
Red Beret

Red Beret

Red Lion A

Red Lion A

Red Lion A
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Dawn Hogan
Glyn Bridges
Paul Brown
Robert Sullivan
Alex Frayer
Anthony Kinsley
Chris Boret
Mark Banham
Tony Shepherd
Paul Baggott
Anthony Kinsley
Gary Rayner
Roger Brown
Ron Bruce

Roy Eaton

Mel Sylvester
Ray Curtis

Ray Moss

Sue Nye

INGATESTONE AND DISTRICT DART LEAGUE

Scoring Tables - Summer 2002 Season.

Plough

Black Bull [M]
Chequers C
Cock Tavern
Chequers A
Bentley Allstars
White Hart
Oakwood
Horse & Groom
Horse & Groom
Bentley Allstars
Chequers B
Spread Eagle B
White Horse
Royal British Legion
Chequers A
Oakwood
Horse & Groom
Red Beret

104
104
104
104
103
103
103
103
103
102
101
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
100

Neil Nagle
Simon Nagle
Michael Brain
Michael Perry
Barry Davis
Jack Cann
Andrew Morris
Glenn Crook
Michael Stringer
Pat Millar
Trevor Crook
David Warren
Peter Valentine
Terry Butcher
Anthony Rackliff
Roger Brown
Alan Chamberlain
Carol Hughes
Chris Boret
Shirelle Holden

Red Lion A

Red Lion A

Red Lion C

Red Lion C

Royal British Legion
Royal British Legion
Royal Oak A

Royal Oak A

Royal Oak A

Royal Oak A

Royal Oak A

Royal Oak B

Royal Oak B

Royal Oak B
Spread Eagle B
Spread Eagle B
Victoria B

White Hart

White Hart

White Horse Fillys

Total =
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